12 CORRIDA AMIGOS DE PENEDO

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

165
181
21
116
113
152
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31
107
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159
117
156
106
109
98
105
66
90

115

MIRIAN FARIAS DA SILVA

VERA LUCIA

CLAUDICE LIRA

TACIANA DE ARAUJO

SILVANIA GALDINO (SAUDE E VIDA)
Lilia Adriana Santos Da Silva

ALLANE KARLLA DIAS DE PAIVA
ROSICELIA CLARINDO

MARIA LUIZA LIMA

Marcia Maria De Souza

KELY FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA CRISTIANA NUNES

SIMONE DE SOUZA SILVA

JOSILMA KELLE DE ALMEIDA SILVA
JAGNA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MADELISE HOLANDA

JEANE SILVA COSTA

NZETE ALMEIDA RAMOS
ELIZANGELA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSEMILDA GARDENIA LIMA TORRES

SARA LECHU BUARQUE
VASCONCELOS DOS SANTOS

BRENDA ALEXANDRA VASCONCELOS
TOLEDO

Manuela Christine Do S. L. Alves
TAINA TOME DOS SANTOS
Samira Ferrreira Dos Santos
ROSELY RAMOS DE AMORIM
SAMARA MIRTES V SANTOS
RAULENE KAROLINE DA SILVA
ROSA MARIA SILVA

KELLY ARIANE GERMANO
MIRELLE JANE DA SILVA
ADRIANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

SIMONE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

41

47

O O O o o o o o

o

24

35

o

o O o o o o

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:19:16
00:20:20
00:21:37
00:22:11
00:22:46
00:24:37
00:26:18
00:26:21
00:27:00
00:27:05
00:27:12
00:28:00
00:28:26
00:28:37
00:30:07
00:30:14
00:30:25
00:30:50
00:31:02
00:31:51
00:32:05

00:32:27

00:33:39
00:34:06
00:34:11
00:34:26
00:34:42
00:36:01
00:36:19
00:36:42
00:37:56
01:12:35
01:12:35
01:12:36
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12 CORRIDA AMIGOS DE PENEDO

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
35 36 EVALDA VIEIRA DA SILVA 0 F0099 - F 01:14:57
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